Name

GREGORY WAYNE POWELL
TROY PAUL BROUSSARD
KATHRYN LYNNE TOMLINSON
JANIS RAY MALONE
CATHERINE ANN STEPHENS
JHONNY LANGER

CYNTHIA HAZUDA FESTA
JESSICA ANNE NINCI
MICHAEL RAY EASLEY

CY XAVIER SHARP

JOSEPH ANTHONY RIOS
SUZANNE MARIE MCCLERE
JANIE BROADDUS MARSHALL
TYDE MARSHALL MILLER
ALAN LOUIS BAEZNER
RICHARD JONATHAN CURRA
HECTOR ARIAS

STEVEN R PENN

JOYCE ANN JOHNSTON
NANCY ADRIAN BURCH
LAWRENCE LAFAYETT GRIFFIN
WAYNE L OQUIN

ALICE PASTER OQUIN

PHILIP DENNIS FULTON
ROBERT CRAIG OTT

DELLA REE SHORMAN

LEE ANN GLOVER

VUID Polling Place

1159746494 Galveston County Court House
1000704665 Galveston County Court House
1033554949 Galveston County Court House
1033142390 Galveston County Court House
1172945148 Galveston County Court House
1210363959 Galveston County Court House
1001555480 Galveston County Court House
1120307227 Galveston County Court House
1112479295 Galveston County Court House
1182195754 Galveston County Court House
1033518976 Galveston County Court House
1033544035 Galveston County Court House
1033328676 Galveston County Court House
2197776392 Galveston County Court House
1099524690 Galveston County Court House
1112535765 Galveston County Court House
1108095075 Galveston County Court House
1108038725 Galveston County Court House
2156463136 Galveston County Court House
1032346900 Galveston County Court House
1032504460 Galveston County Court House
1034104340 Galveston County Court House
1033896928 Galveston County Court House
1083357533 GISD Admin Building
1032604645 GISD Admin Building
2124132819 GISD Admin Building
1113064326 GISD Admin Building

Precinct
214
215
214
215
215
206
215
215
215
215
214
215
215
215
215
215
214
214
206
215
214
214
214
215
218
215
215



